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DEL PERO
RUGA
MINOGGIO
ROTA
POMONI
MANZI
BERTOLINI
ALBINI
GELMI
BERTINI
BONALDI
CASELLINI
PRUNERI
RUGA
NANA
MENOZZI
CONTI
DESCO
PIZZOLATO
RAVA
BONESI
TOPPI
MORE'
MOLINARI
TACCAGNI
MAGGI
OREGIONI
FARINA
CIMETTI
FUMELLI

COMPAGNONI

PEDROLI
PALLINI
TURBA
BETTIGA

MORASCHINELLI

MERGA
BERTERA

DE MARIA
MILANI
PEDRAZZOLI
CAGLIANI
CESARI
SIBONA
ZILIOLI
CROCI
MAMBRETTI
CIPOLLA
SANGALLI
GUANZIROLI
FERRARIO
MARTINONI
LONGONI

NOME
LUCA
FABIO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
LUIGI
EMANUELE
MIRKO
LUCA

ALESSANDRO

SIMONE
SERGIO
GIACOMO
MARCO
ROBERTO
RAFFAELE
MAURO
FABIOLA
ELISA
MANUEL
DANIELE
MATTIA
MICHELE
LUIGI
MATTEO

DANIELE PAOLO

ENRICO
PIETRO
MATTEO
TONY
MORENO
ELISA
PAOLO
ELISA
MARCO
SEBASTIAN
LUCIA
GIANLUCA
PIETRO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
VITTORIO
MICHELE
DAVIDE

GUENDALINA

ELIO
MARCELLO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
BARBARA
LORENZO
DAVIDE
IVAN
SERGIO

TEAM

FALCHI-LECCO

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
PREMANA

U.S. MALONNO

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
U.S. MALONNO

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

A.S. LANZADA

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

POL. ALBOSAGGIA

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC
RUN CARD

ASD DOPPIAW

TEAM VALTELLINA

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

ASD CASTELRAIDER

A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI

NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM
RUNNERS COLICO

TEAM VALTELLINA
RUN CARD
ATL. CENTRO LARIO

A.S. LANZADA

TEAM MONTURA TRAIL

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
RUN CARD

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

TEMPO
1:40:51
1:41:07
1:42:59
1:43:52
1:47:23
1:47:34
1:49:37
1:50:46
1:53:56
1:57:34
1:59:01
1:59:16
1:59:52
2:00:46
2:02:55
2:03:02
2:03:48
2:04:38
2:04:44
2:05:58
2:07:14
2:08:21
2:09:00
2:09:58
2:10:38
2:11:37
2:12:11
2:12:51
2:14:09
2:14:24
2:14:34
2:14:41
2:15:34
2:17:08
2:17:33
2:18:03
2:18:05
2:18:11
2:18:16
2:18:20
2:18:25
2:18:35
2:19:20
2:19:50
2:19:53

ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 2:20:47

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

RUN CARD

RUNNERS COLICO
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
RUN CARD

2:21:17
2:22:48
2:22:54
2:22:55
2:24:28
2:24:28
2:24:32



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

PEDRONI
MOLTENI
VOLPI
GORELLI
MAMBRETTI
GIGANTE
DE CAPITANI
SPINI
I0BIZZI
PERLINI
RIVA
SANCASSANI
RADICE
SASSELLA
GUARNERI
BRAMBILLA
COMINETTI
PASINI
BATTAGLIA
COLOMBO
CALICCHIA
PATTI
TODESCHINI
LABRUYERE
COLOMBO
RIVA
REDAELLI
MAFFEIS
TAGLIASACCHI
GALLI
MASCIADRI
GILARDONI
DI MANGO
COLLI
VENZI
COLCIAGO
PERREGRINI
MAURI
MOTTA
ZONTA
NARDELLA
GILARDONI
TARZI
CONTI
GERMOZZI
GHILOTTI
GRASSI
PASSERINI
BRAMBATI
NOSEDA
SALA
RIGAMONTI
TALARICO
INVERNIZZI

CECILIA
DANIELE
PIETRO
DANILO
IVAN GINO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
MATTEO
CARLO
CESARE
LUCA
GIUSEPPINA
EZIO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
SILVANO
CLAUDIA
LORENZO
LUCA
CRISTINA
MARCELLO
STEPHANIE CATHERINE
VALERIA
FABIO
ALBERTO
SIMONE
FLEANA SAVINA
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
NATALIE
ROMOLO
LUCIA
PIERO ROBERTO
DIEGO
MARIO
EDOARDO
STEFANO
SIMONE
GIANLUIGI
DAVIDE
CRISTINA
CINZIA
LUCA
GIANLUIGI
CLAUDIA
VITTORIO
ROBERTA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ZELDA

A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

2:25:34
2:25:49
2:26:21
2:28:39
2:29:49

ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 2:30:24

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
TEAM VALTELLINA

C.A. LIZZOLI

TEAM VALTELLINA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
NSCBELLAGIOSKYTEAM

RUN CARD

A.S.D. U.S. GROSIO CALCIO

I LUPI LUMEZZANE

RUNNERS COLICO

RUN CARD

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS CLUB
RUN CARD

RUN CARD
ATLETICA ALTO LARIO

C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
AG MEDIA SPORT ASD
ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

RUN CARD

TEAM VALTELLINA

TEAM VALTELLINA

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
TEAM VALTELLINA

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
ALTITUDE RACE

TEAM OTC SSD ARL
MISSULTEAM COMO ASD

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ROGENO
VAM RACE

A.S.D. U.S. GROSIO CALCIO

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
TEAM VALTELLINA

TEAM VALTELLINA

A.S.D. U.S. GROSIO CALCIO
ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

2:31:01
2:31:21
2:32:26
2:33:18
2:34:04
2:34:28
2:35:28
2:36:18
2:36:48
2:37:20
2:38:03
2:38:08
2:38:32
2:39:33
2:39:36
2:40:08
2:40:54
2:41:22
2:41:41
2:41:55
2:42:21
2:42:35
2:42:42
2:42:54
2:43:39
2:44:31
2:44:53
2:44:58
2:44:59
2:45:53
2:46:23
2:46:35
2:46:46
2:48:57
2:51:02
2:52:13
2:54:01
2:54:13
2:54:56
2:56:05
2:56:10
2:56:49
2:56:50
2:57:38
3:00:01
3:00:32
3:02:27
3:03:35



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

RUSCONI
MAGNELLI

DI ANGELO
CONTARDO
CAPPELLETTI
PERUCCHINI
GINI
BERTANI

MARIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
IVANO
LEONARDO
GIACOMO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO

RUNCARD

TEAM PINO ROCCO
RUN CARD
A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

3:04:51
3:08:16
3:09:07
3:09:57
3:11:29
3:13:01
3:14:49
3:15:03



